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Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

FORMULA 700cc PERIOD 3 / 750cc PERIOD 4 / 750cc PERIOD 5
Race 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 11:48:55
Event: R35 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 13
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 11:56

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 39 Ken WATSON (NSW) P5 1978 Yamaha OW31 750 5 5:29.907 1:04.519 2
2 35 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) P5 1979 Yamaha TZ 750 5 5:39.181 9.274 1:06.225 2
3 618 Ryan McLAUCHLAN (NSW) P5 1982 Ducati TT2 750 5 5:41.705 11.798 1:06.794 2
4 60 Dave FULLER (QLD) P5 1981 Ducati TT2 750 5 5:44.398 14.491 1:07.367 3
5 3A Mitchell MULLIGAN (NSW) P5 1981 Ducati TT2 750 5 5:47.837 17.930 1:08.111 5
6 66 Aaiden COOTE (VIC) P4 1972 Triumph Trident 750 5 5:50.890 20.983 1:09.155 2
7 40 Bob MARRINER (NSW) P4 1972 Honda CB 498 5 6:05.989 36.082 1:10.802 3
8 14 Ivan HOEY (NSW) P4 1972 Yamaha XS 750 5 6:08.754 38.847 1:12.638 2
9 33 Wayne GOW (NSW) P4 1972 Moto Guzzi V7 750 5 6:08.781 38.874 1:11.834 5
10 303 Andre DEUBEL (NSW) P4 1972 Moto Guzzi V7 Sport 750 5 6:18.142 48.235 1:12.830 2
11 34 David GRLEC (NSW) P4 1972 Suzuki GT 750 5 6:26.241 56.334 1:14.984 3
12 225 Robby TURNER (VIC) P3 1962 Triumph Triton 650 4 5:40.899 1 Lap 1:22.887 3
13 311 Dan GLEESON (SA) P3 1960 Norton Domiracer 600 4 5:41.712 1 Lap 1:22.775 4

Fastest Lap was 1:04.519 by Ken WATSON (NSW)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



November 10 - 12

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

2017 AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
WAKEFIELD PARK RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

FORMULA 700cc PERIOD 3 / 750cc PERIOD 4 / 750cc PERIOD 5
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 11:48:55
Event: R35 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 13
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 11:56

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
3A Mitchell MULLIGAN (NSW) 1:14.414 1:08.779 1:08.362 1:08.171 1:08.111
14 Ivan HOEY (NSW) 1:17.602 1:12.638 1:12.802 1:12.731 1:12.981
33 Wayne GOW (NSW) 1:18.235 1:12.867 1:12.747 1:13.098 1:11.834
34 David GRLEC (NSW) 1:25.970 1:15.135 1:14.984 1:15.000 1:15.152
35 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) 1:10.934 1:06.225 1:06.470 1:07.640 1:07.912
39 Ken WATSON (NSW) 1:10.526 1:04.519 1:04.566 1:04.571 1:05.725
40 Bob MARRINER (NSW) 1:18.688 1:12.105 1:10.802 1:11.360 1:13.034
60 Dave FULLER (QLD) 1:13.601 1:08.001 1:07.367 1:07.578 1:07.851
66 Aaiden COOTE (VIC) 1:13.824 1:09.155 1:09.544 1:09.155 1:09.212
225 Robby TURNER (VIC) 1:31.462 1:23.622 1:22.887 1:22.928
303 Andre DEUBEL (NSW) 1:19.495 1:12.830 1:14.535 1:15.745 1:15.537
311 Dan GLEESON (SA) 1:32.242 1:23.522 1:23.173 1:22.775
618 Ryan McLAUCHLAN (NSW) 1:13.039 1:06.794 1:07.443 1:07.163 1:07.266

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 700cc PERIOD 3 / 750cc PERIOD 4 / 750cc PERIOD 5
Race 3

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 11:48:55
Event: R35 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 13
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 11:56

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
1 1 39 Ken WATSON (NSW) 1978 Yamaha OW31 750 1:10.526 1
2 1 39 Ken WATSON (NSW) 1978 Yamaha OW31 750 1:04.519 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 700cc PERIOD 3 / 750cc PERIOD 4 / 750cc PERIOD 5
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 11:48:55
Event: R35 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 13
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 11:56

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
39 1:04.566 311 1:22.775 1 lap

Lap 1 35 1:06.470 4.018 60 1:07.851 14.491
39 1:10.526 618 1:07.443 7.665 3A 1:08.111 17.930
35 1:10.934 .408 60 1:07.367 9.358 66 1:09.212 20.983

618 1:13.039 2.513 3A 1:08.362 11.944 40 1:13.034 36.082
60 1:13.601 3.075 66 1:09.544 12.912 14 1:12.981 38.847
66 1:13.824 3.298 40 1:10.802 21.984 33 1:11.834 38.874
3A 1:14.414 3.888 14 1:12.802 23.431 303 1:15.537 48.235
14 1:17.602 7.076 33 1:12.747 24.238 34 1:15.152 56.334
33 1:18.235 7.709 303 1:14.535 27.249
40 1:18.688 8.162 34 1:14.984 36.478

303 1:19.495 8.969 225 1:22.887 58.360
34 1:25.970 15.444 311 1:23.173 59.326

225 1:31.462 20.936
311 1:32.242 21.716 Lap 4

39 1:04.571
Lap 2 35 1:07.640 7.087

39 1:04.519 618 1:07.163 10.257
35 1:06.225 2.114 60 1:07.578 12.365

618 1:06.794 4.788 3A 1:08.171 15.544
60 1:08.001 6.557 66 1:09.155 17.496
66 1:09.155 7.934 40 1:11.360 28.773
3A 1:08.779 8.148 14 1:12.731 31.591
14 1:12.638 15.195 33 1:13.098 32.765
40 1:12.105 15.748 303 1:15.745 38.423
33 1:12.867 16.057 34 1:15.000 46.907

303 1:12.830 17.280
34 1:15.135 26.060 Lap 5

225 1:23.622 40.039 39 1:05.725
311 1:23.522 40.719 35 1:07.912 9.274

225 1:22.928 1 lap
Lap 3 618 1:07.266 11.798

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 700cc PERIOD 3 / 750cc PERIOD 4 / 750cc PERIOD 5
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 11:48:55
Event: R35 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 13
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 11:56

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 39 39 39 39 39 39
618 35 35 35 35 35

60 618 618 618 618 618
35 60 60 60 60 60
66 66 66 3A 3A 3A
3A 3A 3A 66 66 66
40 14 14 40 40 40
14 33 40 14 14 14
33 40 33 33 33 33
34 303 303 303 303 303

303 34 34 34 34 34
162A 225 225 225 225

225 311 311 311 311
311

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 700cc PERIOD 3 / 750cc PERIOD 4 / 750cc PERIOD 5
LEG 4 (Event 47)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 11:48:55
Event: R35 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 13
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 11:56

 1
1

 39 K. WATSON
5:29.907

2
 35 A. MORRIS

5:39.181

3
 618 R. McLAUCHL5:41.705

 2
4

 60 D. FULLER
5:44.398

5
 3A M. MULLIGAN5:47.837

6
 66 A. COOTE

5:50.890

 3
7

 40 B. MARRINER6:05.989

8
 14 I. HOEY

6:08.754

9
 33 W. GOW

6:08.781

 4
10

 303 A. DEUBEL
6:18.142

11
 34 D. GRLEC

6:26.241

12
 225 R. TURNER5:40.899

 5
13

 311 D. GLEESON5:41.712

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


